The Trojan Trot SK

St. Leon, IN
July 20, 2019
5K Walk
CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME
Men Under 20
5 1 Jonah Eaglin, 7, Versailles, IN 50:13
Men 40 & Up
3 1 Jim Scott, 76, Lawrenceburg, IN 47:35

7 2 Glenn Ardis, 58, Lawrenceburg, IN

56:07

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Women 20 - 39
4 1 Stacy Eaglin, 37, Versailles, IN

Women 40 & Up
1 1 Kathy Kramer, 62, Sunman, IN
2 2 Jackie Gaynor, 58, Guilford, IN
6 3 Kerrie Kitts, 47, Lawrenceburg, IN
8 4 Carolyn Wiggins, 54, Blue Ash, OH
9 5 Emmie Werner, 69, Brookville, IN
1 6 Becky Estridge, 42, Brookville, IN

TIME

49:17

37:05
41:50
52:39
56:07
1:00:43
1:00:43



